CHEESE You know what's on itl
PEPPERONI A tasty classic
BBQ CHICKEN RANCH BBQ Sauce, Seasoned Chicken,

Onions, Bacon, Tomato, Ranch Dressing, Green Onions

MOE'S MEATATARIAN Pepperoni, Crispy Bacon, Sodcxmi,

Sausage

DYNAMIC DELUXE Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper,

Onion, Squsage

FOREST FRIEND'S CANADIAN Pepperoni, Bacon, Mushroom,

Tomato

RINGO'S HAW AIIAN Bacon, Ham, Pineapple

MOTHER BEAR'S VEGGIE Onion, Tomato, Red & Green
Peppers, Green Olives, Mushrooms

VIOLET'S VEGETARIAN Olive Qil, Roasted Red Pepper,
Caramelized Onion, Goat Cheese, Arugula, Pesto

11.99
12.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99
13.99

15.99

15.99

17.49
18.99

21.99

21.99

21.99

AR
20.99

21.99

21.99
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START WITH YOUR 1199 17.49
BASE
ADD YOUR TOPPINGS 100 150
Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, €a (e

Bacon. Chicken, Red
Peppers, Green Peppers,

Onions, green Olives,
Mushrooms, Tomatos,
Banana Peppers,

Pineqpple



1lb 2lb
LODGE CRAFTED CHICKEN WINGS 12.99 20.99

Dusted & served hot, medium, mild or honey

gaﬂic

GARLIC BREAD 499 799
Add cheese $2

CHEESE STUFFED GARLIC KNOTS 6.99

Four pieces, 1odge crafted dough

mozzarella. Served with marinara sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS 9.99 LONE WOLF 799
Six pieces stuffed with zesty cream cheese Slice of pizza, fountain beverqge, chips

MOZZA STICKS 8.99 CUBS o
Six pieces served with marinara sauce Lqrge Sizza & 4 fountain beverages

LOADED POTATO WEDGES 9.99

Topped with bacon, cheese, green onions, WOLF PACK 4099 4499
your choice of dipping sauce Med or Large Pizza, 1 b of wings, 4

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH 999 fountain beverages, choice of salad

Breaded chicken, marinara, mozzareﬂq, peppers

& onions WOLF DOUBLE DEAL 39.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH 999 Twﬁ gleim.m Pt with  toppings

Breaded ChiCken, IQHU-CQ & tomato *eG?r(l:icorChe(e:se(;:e(;j,GC;rlicmi,izgdeWijéz,sMozzarella Sticks

Served mild, medium or hot



BONFIRE, MEDIUM
BIG CHAIR BOLD, DARK
LAZY RIVER, DECAF

ALPHA COFFEE
Bqﬂeys or Bushmills Whiskey

Single or Double

‘
o
BONFIRE

DARK ROAST MEDIUM ROAST

GOURMET TEA
ORANGE PEKOE TEA

CUB WOLF LODGE

2.19 2.59 2.99
2.19 2.59 2.99
2.19 2.59 2.99

7.99 10.99

LAZY RIVER
DECAF

CUB WOLF LODGE
2.69 2.69 2.69

2.29 2.29 2.29

£od<9e ~Cl’a‘fled dince

FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

MILK
A tasty classic

WATER

BEER

COOLERS

BOTTLED WINE
WINE BY THE GLASS

SML LRG
2.99 399

224 3924

2.99

8.99

8.99

3499

899 13.99



FARMER'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Choice of ]oagel, fried egg, peamecﬂ bacon LODGE CRAFTED MUFFINS 2.99
tomato, cheddar, lettuce, caramelized onions, kefchup 499 quncmct Chocolate Chip/ blueber ry crumble, seasonal

t
EGG & BACON SANDWICH S
English muffin, fried egg, bacon BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE 3.49
cheddar cheese 499 Plain, Sesame, Everything | Plain or Herb & Garlic
EGG & SAUSAGE SANDWICH Cream Cheese
English mutffin, fried egg, sausage, BUTTER CROISSANT 2.99
cheddar cheese 499
ECGALICIOUS PROTEIN SAMMIE CHOCOLATE OR CHEESE CROISSANT 3.99
Fried egg, avocado spread, tomato, CINNAMON ROLL 299
qrugulq & siracha aioli 499
FRENCH TOAST STICKS YOGURT PARFAIT 495
Lighﬂy dusted with cinnamon sugar 5.99
MAKE IT A COMBO
Add a Hashbrown & Wolf Coffee or Tea 2.49
HASHBROWN 0.99
FRUIT CUP & YOGURT 5.99
CEREAL & MILK
Fruit loops, Frosted Flakes, Corn Pops 499

YOGURT PARFAIT 429 | 4 :



. Py

SLIM'S AVOCADO TURKEY

Turkey bacon, avocado spread, provolone, tomato, cucumbers,

]OO.IlO.IlO. peppPers, marble rye

LODGE CRAFTED CAPRESE SANDWICH

Genoa salami, Bocconcini cheese, tomato, mixed greens
pesto mayo, balsamic glaze, on a gqrhc focaccia bun

BRINLEY'S FRAZZLED FLANK STEAK

Marinated flank steak, havarti cheese, frazzled onions, qrugula,
lemon gquic horseradish aioli on a garlic focaccia bun

SAMMY'S CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

Seasoned chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon jam, avocado
lettuce, tomato, chipoﬂe mayo on an [talian herb and cheese bun

MOUNTIE'S MIGHTY MEATBALL
Meatballs, provolone cheese, bell peppers, banana peppers,

marinara on an itqliqn parmesan bun

9.49

9.49

9.49

9.49

9.49

GREEK SALAD

Romaine, tomatoes, kalamata
olives, red pepper, onions,
cucumbers, feta cheese

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine, bacon, grated parm,
croutons

KALE & CARROT SALAD
Ba]oy kale, carrots, radish,

onions, dried crom]oerries,
pumpkin seeds, goat cheese,

Poppry seed olressing
ADD CHICKEN

8.99

8.99

8.99

3.99




