

SIGNA	TURE	PIZZAS
OTOTAV		

	MED	LRG
CHEESE You know what's on it!	11.99	17.49
PEPPERONI A tasty classic	12.99	18.99
BBQ CHICKEN RANCH BBQ Sauce, Seasoned Chicken, Onions, Bacon, Tomato, Ranch Dressing, Green Onions	15.99	21.99
MOE'S MEATATARIAN Pepperoni, Crispy Bacon, Salami, Sausage	15.99	21.99
<b>DYNAMIC DELUXE</b> Pepperoni, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Sausage	15.99	21.99
FOREST FRIEND'S CANADIAN Pepperoni, Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato	15.99	21.99
RINGO'S HAWAIIAN Bacon, Ham, Pineapple	13.99	20.99
MOTHER BEAR'S VEGGIE Onion, Tomato, Red & Green Peppers, Green Olives, Mushrooms	15.99	21.99
VIOLET'S VEGETARIAN Olive Oil, Roasted Red Pepper, Caramelized Onion, Goat Cheese, Arugula, Pesto	15.99	21.99



# BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

START WITH YOUR	MED 11.99	LRG 17.49
BASE		
ADD YOUR TOPPINGS	1.00	1.50
Pepperoni, Ham, Salami,	ea	ea
Bacon. Chicken, Red		
Peppers, Green Peppers,		
Onions, green Olives,		
Mushrooms, Tomatos,		
Banana Peppers,		
Pineapple		

# APPS & SANDWICHES

LODGE CRAFTED CHICKEN WINGS  Dusted & served hot, medium, mild or honey garlic	1 lb 12.99	2lb 20.99
GARLIC BREAD Add cheese \$2	4.99	7.99
CHEESE STUFFED GARLIC KNOTS Four pieces, lodge crafted dough mozzarella. Served with marinara sauce	6.99	
JALAPENO POPPERS Six pieces stuffed with zesty cream cheese	9.99	
MOZZA STICKS Six pieces served with marinara sauce	8.99	
LOADED POTATO WEDGES  Topped with bacon, cheese, green onions, your choice of dipping sauce	9.99	
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH Breaded chicken, marinara, mozzarella, peppers & onions	9.99	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH Breaded chicken, lettuce & tomato Served mild, medium or hot	9.99	





WOLF LODGE

2.99

2.99

2.99

10.99

2.59

2.59

2.59

7.99

**CUB** 

2.19

2.19

2.19

## BREWED COFFEE

BONFIRE, MEDIUM

BIG CHAIR BOLD, DARK

LAZY RIVER, DECAF

#### ALPHA COFFEE

Baileys or Bushmills Whiskey
Single or Double







## TEA

GOURMET TEA
ORANGE PEKOE TEA

CUB WOLF LODGE 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.29 2.29 2.29



FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE	SML LR0 2.99 3.99
MILK A tasty classic	2.24 3.2
WATER	2.99
BEER	8.99
COOLERS	8.99
BOTTLED WINE	34.99
WINE BY THE GLASS	8.99 13.9

# LODGE CRAFTED BREAKFAST

FARMER'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH Choice of bagel, fried egg, peameal bacon tomato, cheddar, lettuce, caramelized onions, ketchup	4.99
EGG & BACON SANDWICH English muffin, fried egg, bacon cheddar cheese	4.99
EGG & SAUSAGE SANDWICH English muffin, fried egg, sausage, cheddar cheese	4.99
EGGALICIOUS PROTEIN SAMMIE Fried egg, avocado spread, tomato, arugula & siracha aioli	4.99
FRENCH TOAST STICKS Lightly dusted with cinnamon sugar	5.99
MAKE IT A COMBO Add a Hashbrown & Wolf Coffee or Tea	2.49
HASHBROWN	0.99
FRUIT CUP & YOGURT	5.99
CEREAL & MILK Fruit loops, Frosted Flakes, Corn Pops	4.99
YOGURT PARFAIT	4.29

# BREAKFAST FROM THE BAKE SHOP

LODGE CRAFTED MUFFINS Banana Chocolate chip, blueberry crumble, seasonal feature	2.99
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE Plain, Sesame, Everything   Plain or Herb & Garlic Cream Cheese	3.49
BUTTER CROISSANT	2.99
CHOCOLATE OR CHEESE CROISSANT	3.99
CINNAMON ROLL	3.99
YOGURT PARFAIT	4.25





# NORTHWOODS DELI MARKET

### SLIM'S AVOCADO TURKEY

Turkey bacon, avocado spread, provolone, tomato, cucumbers, banana peppers, marble rye

#### LODGE CRAFTED CAPRESE SANDWICH

Genoa salami, Bocconcini cheese, tomato, mixed greens pesto mayo, balsamic glaze, on a garlic focaccia bun

#### BRINLEY'S FRAZZLED FLANK STEAK

Marinated flank steak, havarti cheese, frazzled onions, arugula, lemon garlic horseradish aioli on a garlic focaccia bun

#### SAMMY'S CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

Seasoned chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon jam, avocado lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo on an Italian herb and cheese bun

#### MOUNTIE'S MIGHTY MEATBALL

Meatballs, provolone cheese, bell peppers, banana peppers, marinara on an italian parmesan bun

## **SALADS**

#### **GREEK SALAD**

9.49

9.49

9.49

9.49

9.49

Romaine, tomatoes, kalamata olives, red pepper, onions, cucumbers, feta cheese

#### CAESAR SALAD

Romaine, bacon, grated parm, croutons

#### KALE & CARROT SALAD

Baby kale, carrots, radish, onions, dried cranberries, pumpkin seeds, goat cheese, poppy seed dressing

#### ADD CHICKEN

8.99

8.99

8.99

3.99